SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

ISIN: CA8280621092

Overview

2024/08/16 21:56:21

Price
0.1698 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

5.86% (0.01)

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.1627 USD
0.1698 USD
0.148 USD
0.1604 USD
0.166993 USD
335,685
56,057.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

Headline
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava
b= Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8280621092&ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9da05abe171c4fb1bb11901464b6e2881997ccaff6b41ccdbc5b6f92d01d733f&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b335d993926deec58&time=1723943390&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7cf963e99be435faf8d3ac079dfb2698507eefbdc3435b4496b8d0a9af19228&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2e39db5ace51c557f&time=1723943390&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2091223a10ef87933743e6a1aa8c6a2e4d34bfb21ca99956aea2340e0bdc7e8&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=deb856aa4c5f544b4&time=1723943390&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53ee0e9f4671f7b069d9f83079aadac9a59f476679af0cdcc764974b402e219d&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9cd1dd3ab003ed709&time=1723943390&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=574c66967e44d698c9a3f2302c7fbf05cfc18067a321d563432e0587128bf5bf&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=618d89c0ccb546e95&time=1723943390&tool=RSC

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Details

2024/08/16 21:56:21

Price
0.1698 USD

Difference (] 5.86% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA8280621092
Symbol SVE
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.1627 USD
High 0.1698 USD
Low 0.148 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1604 USD
VWAP 0.166993 USD
Volume (pcs) 335,685
Trading volume 56,057.12
Number of trades 85
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +57.81% -21.61% -60.50%
Perf (abs.) +0.06 -0.05 -0.26
Beta 2.67 1.86 1.60
Volatility 104.16 87.81 81.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/04/

Time

22:02

21:35

19:58

08:00

16:14

Price

0.1586 USD (256,661
0.1788 USD (186,058
0.1977 USD (263,207
0.1686 USD (211,506
0.2950 USD (2024/04/08
0.1000 USD (2024/02/15
0.2950 USD (2024/04/08
0.1000 USD (2024/02/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.1545 EUR 0.00

0.24 CAD

0.01

0.1565 EUR 0.00

0.1365 EUR 0.00

0.345 CAD 0.01

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=193801453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268269
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48071317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170080074
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179322574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

10:21 0.15EUR  0.00

21:56 0.1698 USD 0.06

08:10 0.136 EUR 0.00

20:48 0.154 EUR 0.00

85

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306768861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168587597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170652616

SILVER ONE RESOURCES INC

Company profile

Company Logo

SILVE ['{"ONE

- RESQOURCES INC

Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER ONE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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